
Aston Birra

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Parco Gianluca (06/3319) 0 0 4 12 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scolari Riccardo (06/618) 0 0 2 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romei Sauro (06/672) 0 0 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bowers Wayne Paul (06/4166) 0 0 4 12 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzerini Gabriele (06/3255) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parco Gianluca 06/3319 8 22 2,75

Scolari Riccardo 06/618 6 15 2,50

Romei Sauro 06/672 8 15 1,88

Bowers Wayne Paul 06/4166 8 14 1,75

Lazzerini Gabriele 06/3255 2 2 1,00

Dart Kiss

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cortesi Francesco (06/3834) 2 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Marco Enrico (06/3218) 2 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Irimia Camelia Elena (06/3682) 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lapi Silvia (06/2896) 4 10 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castellucci Giovanni (06/2900) 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falanga Ciro (06/3881) 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mannucci Chiara (06/2080) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fazzini Andrea (06/2897) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerrini Roberto (06/3909) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cortesi Francesco 06/3834 4 11 2,75

Di Marco Enrico 06/3218 6 11 1,83

Irimia Camelia Elena 06/3682 6 11 1,83

Lapi Silvia 06/2896 6 10 1,67

Castellucci Giovanni 06/2900 4 6 1,50

Falanga Ciro 06/3881 4 6 1,50

Mannucci Chiara 06/2080 2 4 2,00

Fazzini Andrea 06/2897 0 0 0,00

Guerrini Roberto 06/3909 0 0 0,00

Dartisti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fantoni Alessio (06/3263) 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturi Riccardo (06/4186) 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gori Lorenzo (06/4184) 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzerini Federico (06/4187) 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Butini Marco (06/4185) 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Staderini Francesco (06/4183) 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Renzi Mattia (06/4238) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fantoni Alessio 06/3263 6 5 0,83

Venturi Riccardo 06/4186 4 4 1,00

Gori Lorenzo 06/4184 4 3 0,75

Lazzerini Federico 06/4187 6 3 0,50

Butini Marco 06/4185 6 1 0,17

Staderini Francesco 06/4183 6 1 0,17

Renzi Mattia 06/4238 0 0 0,00


